
1 이영경   
2 이유선 
3 윤지민  
4 권기찬 
5 김승진
6 김영선
7 손승헌
  
1 구혜원
2 이소은 
3 심다온
4 오주빈
5 박주아 
6 이서윤
7 김정섭
8 안성윤
9 장준호
10 이승민
11 김소현
12 박윤재
13 백수빈
14 김시언
14 김규림
15 김준희
16 차수현

중등부
중등부 
고등부
대학부
아마추어부
아마추어부
아마추어부
 
초등부
초등부
중등부
중등부
중등부
중등부
고등부
고등부
대학부
대학부
대학부
대학부
대학부
대학부
일반부
일반부
아마추어부

성악
성악
성악
성악
성악
성악
성악
 
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노
피아노

11:00
11:03
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:21
11:27
 
13:00
13:03
13:06
13:09
13:12
13:15
13:18
13:24
13:27
13:30
13:33
13:36
13:39
13:45
13:48
13:51
13:54


