

1	이영경	중등부	성악	11:00
2	이유선	중등부	성악	11:03
3	윤지민	고등부	성악	11:09
4	권기찬	대학부	성악	11:12
5	김승진	아마추어부	성악	11:15
6	김영선	아마추어부	성악	11:21
7	손승현	아마추어부	성악	11:27

1	구혜원	초등부	피아노	13:00
2	이소은	초등부	피아노	13:03
3	심다운	중등부	피아노	13:06
4	오주빈	중등부	피아노	13:09
5	박주아	중등부	피아노	13:12
6	이서윤	중등부	피아노	13:15
7	김정섭	고등부	피아노	13:18
8	안성윤	고등부	피아노	13:24
9	장준호	대학부	피아노	13:27
10	이승민	대학부	피아노	13:30
11	김소현	대학부	피아노	13:33
12	박윤재	대학부	피아노	13:36
13	백수빈	대학부	피아노	13:39
14	김시언	대학부	피아노	13:45
14	김규림	일반부	피아노	13:48
15	김준희	일반부	피아노	13:51
16	차수현	아마추어부	피아노	13:54